
Facials
Custom 2 hr....
Double cleanse, skin analysis, customized
products, exfoliation, steam, extractions,
massage, serum, mask, moisturizer and mineral
sun protection.

Micro-Current 75 min..
Cleanse, skin analysis, exfoliation, micro-current
facial toning, serum, mask, moisturizer and
mineral sun protection

Microdermabrasion 75 min..
Cleanse, skin analysis, Diamond Tip
Microdermabrasion, serum, mask, moisturizer
and mineral sun protection.

Relaxation Massage
Full Body 2 hr....
Destress and ease tense muscles with a
customized aromatherapy blend to fully relax
your mind and body.

Body Treatments
Sea Salt Polish 60 min..
Full body exfoliation using dead sea salts and
customized essential oil blend. Finished with
hydrating body butter.

Balancing Detoxifying Wrap 90 min..
Full body exfoliation,with a detoxifying and
soothing Algae Glacial Clay cocoon wrap.
Finished with hydrating body butter.

Back Treatment 75 min..
Cleanse, exfoliation, hot towels,massage, mask
and finished with hydrating body butter.

ESTHETICS &
SPA THERAPY

WELCOME TO THE
ACADEMY OF
EXCELLENCE

$85

$75

$80

$85

$55

$80

$60

The ONLY school offering
extensive 1500 hour programs.

Discover the art of hair cutting,
colouring, highlighting, styling, chemical

texturizing and much more
with our HAIR DESIGN program.

Join the wellness industry, become a
skincare professional.

Learn facials, spa treatments, sugaring,
lash lifts, nail care and much more
with our ESTHETIC/SPA THERAPY

Program
Schedule your Information Tour

& start your Career Today

We are a learning environment, you may
need to allow for additional time for your

treatments

HAIR DESIGN
ESTHETICS

SPA THERAPY
250-386-7843

online booking available
academyofexcellencevictoria.com

303 Goldstream Avenue
Victoria BC V9B 2W4

Academy of Excellence Hair Design & Aesthetics LtdCash gratuities ONLY



Manicures & Pedicures
Manicure
Gel Polish Manicure
Spa Manicure
Gel Polish Spa Manicure
Gel Polish Removal**
Pedicure
Gel Polish Pedicure
Spa Pedicure
Gel Polish Spa Pedicure
Gel Polish Removal**
**with treatment ONLY

Lashes & Brows
Brow Tint
Brow Tint & Wax
Lash Tint
Lash & Brow Tint
InLei Lash Lift & Tint

Hair Removal
Brows
Upper Lip
Chin
Brow, lip & chin
Cheeks
Forearms
Full Arms
Back
Chest
Bikini
Half Leg
Full Leg

Make Up
Jane Iredale application

Cutting
Cut & Blow Out
Cut & Roller Set
Clipper cut no style
Fringe Trim
Cut with treatment only

Styling
Shampoo & Blowout
Shampoo & Roller Set
Upstyle

Braids
French / Dutch
Full Head Cornrows
Half head Cornrows
Box Braids

Treatments
Scalp massage
Ease tension and increase circulation
with essential oils to relax your mind.
Re-bonding for hair
Repair broken, damaged and stressed
hair with this intense
conditioning

Re-Touch Colour
Root Retouch 1 " or less
Root Retouch with refresh

Color Short Med Long
Full head 2.5 hrs

$70
3 hrs
$80

3.5 hrs
$90

Lighten/
Tone

2.5 hrs
$80

3 hrs
$90

3.5 hrs
$100

Foiling Short Med Long
Half head 2.5 hrs

$65
3 hrs
$70

3.5 hrs
$80

Full head 3 hrs
$90

3.5 hrs
$100

4 hrs
$110

Half head
& Retouch

3 hrs
$100

3.5 hrs
$120

4 hrs
$130

Half head
& Color

3 hrs
$110

3.5 hrs
$130

4 hrs
$140

Full head &
Retouch

3 hrs
$120

3.5 hrs
$140

4 hrs
$150

Full head &
Color

3.5 hrs
$130

4 hrs
$150

4.5 hrs
$160

Balayage
Color

3.5 hrs
$155

4.5 hrs
$175

Chemical
Texture

Short Med Long

Perm 3 hrs
$60

3.5 hrs
$70

4 hrs
$80

Spiral 3 hrs
$105

4 hrs
$120

5 hrs
$140

Cezanne
Smoothing

3 hrs
$125

3.5 hrs
$150

4 hrs
$200

90 min....
90 min....
60 min....
30 min....
45 min....

60 min....
60 min....
90 min....

45 min....
2.5 hr......
2 hr.........
4 hr.........

45 min...$30
60 min...$40
60 min...$45
75 min...$50
15 min...$15
60 min...$45
75 min...$55
75 min...$60
90 min...$65
15 min...$15

15 min...$15
45 min...$26
30 min...$18
30 min...$28
90 min...$60

30 min...$15
15 min...$12
15 min...$12
45 min...$30
30 min...$20
30 min...$25
45 min...$30
60 min...$35
60 min...$35
30 min...$25
30 min...$28
60 min...$45

60 min...$25

Working closely with our experienced
instructors, our student stylist provide

professional cuts, colours & treatments using
professional, high end products.

$35
$30
$25
$10
$20

$25
$20
$35

$25
$85
$65
$150

HAIR DESIGN HAIR DESIGN ESTHETICS

$35

$40

$60
$70

All hair treatments include shampoo & blow out.
All perms include a cut.

No personal product may be brought in for use.

Cash gratuities ONLY academyofexcellencevictoria.com

Extra Long = Shoulder Blade +By consultation only

Short = Chin Level
Med = Shoulder Level
Long = Shoulder Blade

Cash gratuities ONLY

Enjoy the benefits of top-of-the-line products & the
professional touch of our supervised esthetic / spa

therapist students.

90 min.....

90 min.....

2.5 hr.......
3 hr..........


